
#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
6:30 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Carroll (Fort Wayne) (A) 9:24.98 10

2 Dekalb (A) 9:25.55 8

3 Homestead (A) 9:34.43 6

4 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger (A) 9:45.83 5

5 East Noble (A) 9:51.06 4

6 Bellmont (A) 9:56.81 3

7 Huntington North (A) 9:58.67 2

8 Fort Wayne Concordia Luthera (A) 10:00.12 1

9 South Adams (A) 10:08.07

10 Fort Wayne Northrop (A) 10:10.41

11 Norwell (A) 10:17.34

12 Marion (A) 10:34.12

13 Oak Hill (A) 10:47.52

14 Angola (A) 10:52.76

15 Churubusco (A) 10:55.19

16 Fort Wayne Snider (A) 10:57.75

#2 Girls 100 Meters
6:45 PM:

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MIDDLETON, Gwen SR Homestead 12.88 (–1.3)Q 1(1)

2 MCCARTER, Te'shiya JR Woodlan 12.92 (–0.1)Q 2(1)

3 TORREZ, Natalia SR Homestead 13.03 (–0.1)Q 2(2)

4 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 13.08 (–0.1)q 2(3)

5 GORMAN, Payton FR Fort Wayne S 13.08 (–1.3)Q 1(2)

6 STINE, Taryn SO Heritage 13.11 (–1.3)q 1(3)

7 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 13.13 (–0.1)q 2(4)

8 HINTON, Danielle JR Fort Wayne S 13.24 (–0.1)q 2(5)

9 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 13.25 (–1.3)q 1(4)

10 PENTECOST, Cailyn FR Fremont 13.27 (–0.1) 2(6)

11 GARRISON, Grace SO Carroll (Fort 13.28 (–0.1) 2(7)

12 BROCK, Erika FR Eastside 13.30 (–1.3) 1(5)

13 PICKENS, Kalyn SR Fort Wayne S 13.34 (–1.3) 1(6)

14 HAMILTON, Sierra SR Carroll (Fort 13.35 (–1.3) 1(7)

15 KUNKEL, Kayla JR Central Noble 13.82 (–1.3) 1(8)

BIEBER, Kristin SR Fort Wayne DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 MIDDLETON, Gwen SR Homestead 12.88Q

2 GORMAN, Payton FR Fort Wayne S 13.08Q

3 STINE, Taryn SO Heritage 13.11q

#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 13.25q

5 BROCK, Erika FR Eastside 13.30

6 PICKENS, Kalyn SR Fort Wayne S 13.34

7 HAMILTON, Sierra SR Carroll (Fort 13.35

8 KUNKEL, Kayla JR Central Noble 13.82

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 MCCARTER, Te'shiya JR Woodlan 12.92Q

2 TORREZ, Natalia SR Homestead 13.03Q

3 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 13.08q

4 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 13.13q

5 HINTON, Danielle JR Fort Wayne S 13.24q

6 PENTECOST, Cailyn FR Fremont 13.27

7 GARRISON, Grace SO Carroll (Fort 13.28

BIEBER, Kristin SR Fort Wayne DNS

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
6:55 PM:

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

PHILLIPS, Aneise JR Fort Wayne 14.64 (–0.3)Q 2(1)

FRIEDRICH, Olivia SR Fort Wayne C 15.12 (–0.3)Q 2(2)

VANLANDINGHAM, Alara SO Woodlan 15.31 (–0.3)q 2(3)

WANNER, Addie JR South Adams 15.42 (+0.1)Q 1(1)

HOUSTON, KiMaya SR Fort Wayne S 15.67 (+0.1)Q 1(2)

PHILLIPS, Breanna SR Fort Wayne N 16.00 (+0.1)q 1(3)

KIRKWOOD, Dylan SO Fort Wayne N 16.39 (–0.3)q 2(4)

LUBBEHUSEN, Emma JR Carroll (Fort 16.43 (+0.1)q 1(4)

ALTUM, Audrey SO Eastbrook 16.49 (–0.3)q 2(5)

BLUHM, Emily Adams Centr 16.64 (+0.1) 1(5)

YODER, Hannah SR Eastside 16.85 (–0.3) 2(6)

SPADE, Morgan JR Dekalb 16.90 (+0.1) 1(6)

STOPPENHAGEN, Kenlee FR Norwell 17.00 (+0.1) 1(7)

DAWES, Makenna SR Southwood 17.06 (–0.3) 2(7)

LANDSTOFFER, Rachel FR Fort Wayne B 17.48 (–0.3) 2(8)

BRANDT, Sarah JR Angola 18.30 (+0.1) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 WANNER, Addie JR South Adams 15.42Q

2 HOUSTON, KiMaya SR Fort Wayne S 15.67Q

3 PHILLIPS, Breanna SR Fort Wayne N 16.00q

4 LUBBEHUSEN, Emma JR Carroll (Fort 16.43q

5 BLUHM, Emily Adams Centr 16.64

6 SPADE, Morgan JR Dekalb 16.90
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#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 STOPPENHAGEN, Kenlee FR Norwell 17.00

8 BRANDT, Sarah JR Angola 18.30

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 PHILLIPS, Aneise JR Fort Wayne 14.64Q

2 FRIEDRICH, Olivia SR Fort Wayne C 15.12Q

3 VANLANDINGHAM, Alara SO Woodlan 15.31q

4 KIRKWOOD, Dylan SO Fort Wayne N 16.39q

5 ALTUM, Audrey SO Eastbrook 16.49q

6 YODER, Hannah SR Eastside 16.85

7 DAWES, Makenna SR Southwood 17.06

8 LANDSTOFFER, Rachel FR Fort Wayne B 17.48

#4 Girls 200 Meters
7:05 PM:

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GORMAN, Payton FR Fort Wayne S 26.16 (–0.3)Q 1(1)

2 KUNKEL, Kayla JR Central Noble 26.26 (–0.3)Q 2(1)

3 ERNSBERGER, Aleka FR Westview 26.37 (–0.3)Q 2(2)

4 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 26.54 (–0.3)Q 1(2)

5 CHAPMAN, Anah SO Fort Wayne 26.57 (–0.3)q 2(3)

6 MORIARITY, Lexie JR East Noble 26.59 (–0.3)q 1(3)

7 MCCARTER, Te'shiya JR Woodlan 26.83 (–0.3)q 1(4)

8 EARLY, Kamiyah JR Fort Wayne N 26.97 (–0.3)q 2(4)

9 GARRISON, Grace SO Carroll (Fort 27.13 (–0.3)q 1(5)

9 STRZELECKI, Allie Fort Wayne B 27.13 (–0.3) 2(5)

11 TORREZ, Gabby FR Homestead 27.14 (–0.3) 2(6)

12 HOWE, Margaret SO Fort Wayne B 27.42 (–0.3) 1(6)

13 SMITH, Kinsey SO Leo 27.65 (–0.3) 2(7)

14 MCKINNON, Emily Heritage 27.72 (–0.3) 2(8)

FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 GORMAN, Payton FR Fort Wayne S 26.16Q

2 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 26.54Q

3 MORIARITY, Lexie JR East Noble 26.59q

4 MCCARTER, Te'shiya JR Woodlan 26.83q

5 GARRISON, Grace SO Carroll (Fort 27.13q

6 HOWE, Margaret SO Fort Wayne B 27.42

FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa DNS

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 KUNKEL, Kayla JR Central Noble 26.26Q

2 ERNSBERGER, Aleka FR Westview 26.37Q

#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 CHAPMAN, Anah SO Fort Wayne 26.57q

4 EARLY, Kamiyah JR Fort Wayne N 26.97q

5 STRZELECKI, Allie Fort Wayne B 27.13

6 TORREZ, Gabby FR Homestead 27.14

7 SMITH, Kinsey SO Leo 27.65

8 MCKINNON, Emily Heritage 27.72

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
7:25 PM:

Finals Wind:  (–0.8)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PHILLIPS, Aneise JR Fort Wayne 14.42 10

2 FRIEDRICH, Olivia SR Fort Wayne C 14.95 8

3 WANNER, Addie JR South Adams 15.03 6

4 PHILLIPS, Breanna SR Fort Wayne N 15.13 5

5 HOUSTON, KiMaya SR Fort Wayne S 15.16 4

6 VANLANDINGHAM, Alara SO Woodlan 15.31 3

7 KIRKWOOD, Dylan SO Fort Wayne N 15.78 2

8 ALTUM, Audrey SO Eastbrook 16.34 1

9 LUBBEHUSEN, Emma JR Carroll (Fort 16.46

#2 Girls 100 Meters

Finals Wind:  (–0.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GORMAN, Payton FR Fort Wayne S 12.86 10

2 STINE, Taryn SO Heritage 12.94 8

3 MCCARTER, Te'shiya JR Woodlan 12.97 6

4 MIDDLETON, Gwen SR Homestead 12.98 5

5 FONES, Carli FR Mississinewa 13.07 4

6 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 13.21 3

7 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 13.22 2

8 HINTON, Danielle JR Fort Wayne S 13.24 1

9 TORREZ, Natalia SR Homestead 13.24

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KORTE, Josey SR Angola 4:58.83 10

2 HORNOCKER, Margo JR Oak Hill 5:00.33 8

3 DISTELRATH, Madison SR Homestead 5:00.72 6

4 GREEN, Abby SO Carroll (Fort 5:04.83 5

5 LAMBERT, Sydney FR Norwell 5:15.31 4

6 METZGER, Leah JR Carroll (Fort 5:16.04 3

7 MCCULLOCH, Kayla SO East Noble 5:17.30 2

8 NEHER, Mackenzie JR Bellmont 5:20.99 1

9 BEEBER, Susan FR Fort Wayne B 5:24.59
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
10 WALTHER, Katherine FR Homestead 5:27.41

11 PATCH, Kallee FR South Adams 5:27.47

12 MCMANUS, Emily JR Fort Wayne B 5:33.79

13 BOESE, Krista JR East Noble 5:36.96

14 MURILLO, Yarency West Noble 5:41.64

15 WILCHAR, Makyla SO Fort Wayne N 5:43.82

FARR, Morgan SO Southwood DNS

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Fort Wayne Wayne (A) 49.15 2(1) 10

2 Homestead (A) 49.78 2(2) 8

3 Fort Wayne Northrop (A) 50.10 2(3) 6

4 Carroll (Fort Wayne) (A) 50.49 2(4) 5

5 Fort Wayne South Side (A) 50.62 2(5) 4

6 Heritage (A) 51.19 1(1) 3

7 Woodlan (A) 51.32 2(6) 2

8 Eastside (A) 51.50 2(7) 1

9 Elwood Community (A) 51.58 2(8)

10 Fort Wayne Snider (A) 51.89 1(2)

11 Adams Central (A) 51.99 1(3)

12 Angola (A) 52.03 2(9)

13 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger (A) 52.14 1(4)

14 Eastbrook (A) 52.49 1(5)

15 West Noble (A) 52.61 1(6)

16 Norwell (A) 53.62 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Heritage (A) 51.19

2 Fort Wayne Snider (A) 51.89

3 Adams Central (A) 51.99

4 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger (A) 52.14

5 Eastbrook (A) 52.49

6 West Noble (A) 52.61

7 Norwell (A) 53.62

Section 2 of 2

1 Fort Wayne Wayne (A) 49.15

2 Homestead (A) 49.78

3 Fort Wayne Northrop (A) 50.10

4 Carroll (Fort Wayne) (A) 50.49

5 Fort Wayne South Side (A) 50.62

6 Woodlan (A) 51.32

7 Eastside (A) 51.50

8 Elwood Community (A) 51.58

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
9 Angola (A) 52.03

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PHILLIPS, Breanna SR Fort Wayne N 56.92 2(1) 10

2 ERNSBERGER, Aleka FR Westview 57.48 2(2) 8

3 IRBY, Jo'Deci SO Fort Wayne N 58.72 2(3) 6

4 GADD, Katie SO Marion 59.15 2(4) 5

5 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 59.41 2(5) 4

6 SWING, Haley SO Homestead 1:00.11 2(6) 3

7 COOPER, Grace SR Garrett 1:00.75 1(1) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Dejai JR Fort Wayne 1:00.91 1(2) 1

9 COMMENT, Kirstin SR Hamilton 1:01.33 1(3)

10 THOMAS, Allison SR Carroll (Fort 1:01.43 1(4)

11 KLINE, Sarah JR Southern Wel 1:01.98 2(7)

12 KLOEPPER, Caroline SR South Adams 1:02.23 1(5)

13 SMOLINSKE, Olivia SO East Noble 1:02.26 1(6)

14 FISHER, Caitlyn FR Carroll (Fort 1:02.27 1(7)

15 WHITE, Ellie SR Southwood 1:02.39 2(8)

KUNKEL, Kayla JR Central Noble DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COOPER, Grace SR Garrett 1:00.75

2 WILLIAMS, Dejai JR Fort Wayne 1:00.91

3 COMMENT, Kirstin SR Hamilton 1:01.33

4 THOMAS, Allison SR Carroll (Fort 1:01.43

5 KLOEPPER, Caroline SR South Adams 1:02.23

6 SMOLINSKE, Olivia SO East Noble 1:02.26

7 FISHER, Caitlyn FR Carroll (Fort 1:02.27

Section 2 of 2

1 PHILLIPS, Breanna SR Fort Wayne N 56.92

2 ERNSBERGER, Aleka FR Westview 57.48

3 IRBY, Jo'Deci SO Fort Wayne N 58.72

4 GADD, Katie SO Marion 59.15

5 LANE, Kaylee SO Elwood Com 59.41

6 SWING, Haley SO Homestead 1:00.11

7 KLINE, Sarah JR Southern Wel 1:01.98

8 WHITE, Ellie SR Southwood 1:02.39

KUNKEL, Kayla JR Central Noble DNS

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MUHAMMAD, Kyara SR Fort Wayne N 44.35 2(1) 10

2 KIRKWOOD, Dylan SO Fort Wayne N 45.38 2(2) 8

3 FRIEDRICH, Olivia SR Fort Wayne C 45.60 2(3) 6

4 BULTEMEYER, Evonne SR Homestead 45.70 2(4) 5
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 VANLANDINGHAM, Alara SO Woodlan 46.69 1(1) 4

6 PEAS, Jacklyn SR Northfield 47.20 2(5) 3

7 CHACON, Brenna SR Heritage 47.43 1(2) 2

8 KOCH, Karmen JR Huntington N 47.62 2(6) 1

9 GARZA, Olivia SR Oak Hill 47.64 1(3)

10 BUCK, Sophia SO Homestead 47.94 2(7)

11 BUSSARD, Brittany SO Northfield 49.08 1(4)

12 HENNING, Hannah SO East Noble 49.15 1(5)

13 YODER, Hannah SR Eastside 49.31 2(8)

14 WANNER, Addie JR South Adams 49.53 1(6)

15 HOUSTON, KiMaya SR Fort Wayne S 51.23 2(9)

16 RODRIGUEZ LUGO, Laura SO Angola 52.30 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 VANLANDINGHAM, Alara SO Woodlan 46.69

2 CHACON, Brenna SR Heritage 47.43

3 GARZA, Olivia SR Oak Hill 47.64

4 BUSSARD, Brittany SO Northfield 49.08

5 HENNING, Hannah SO East Noble 49.15

6 WANNER, Addie JR South Adams 49.53

7 RODRIGUEZ LUGO, Laura SO Angola 52.30

Section 2 of 2

1 MUHAMMAD, Kyara SR Fort Wayne N 44.35

2 KIRKWOOD, Dylan SO Fort Wayne N 45.38

3 FRIEDRICH, Olivia SR Fort Wayne C 45.60

4 BULTEMEYER, Evonne SR Homestead 45.70

5 PEAS, Jacklyn SR Northfield 47.20

6 KOCH, Karmen JR Huntington N 47.62

7 BUCK, Sophia SO Homestead 47.94

8 YODER, Hannah SR Eastside 49.31

9 HOUSTON, KiMaya SR Fort Wayne S 51.23

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DVORAK, Julia FR Homestead 2:16.05 10

2 HATHAWAY, Meagan SO Carroll (Fort 2:19.17 8

3 SMITH, Aiden JR Dekalb 2:19.41 6

4 BRENNAN, Abbey JR Fort Wayne C 2:20.95 5

5 GRIDER, Alexis JR Fort Wayne S 2:23.57 4

6 FUELLING, Emily JR Bellmont 2:25.24 3

7 FALATER, Maggie JR Carroll (Fort 2:25.57 2

8 NIX, Kathryn FR Fort Wayne B 2:26.38 1

9 JONES, Rhyah FR Homestead 2:26.79

10 VON GUNTEN, Olivia JR South Adams 2:27.53

11 WELDON, Samantha JR Fort Wayne B 2:27.97

#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
12 LAND, Emily FR Angola 2:28.05

13 HORNOCKER, Margo JR Oak Hill 2:29.16

14 COX, Kaylene SO Eastbrook 2:31.69

15 KLINE, Kara JR East Noble 2:32.44

16 HART, Savannah JR Oak Hill 2:35.24

#4 Girls 200 Meters

Finals Wind:  (–0.7)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KUNKEL, Kayla JR Central Noble 25.83 10

2 GORMAN, Payton FR Fort Wayne S 25.91 8

3 CHAPMAN, Anah SO Fort Wayne 26.17 6

4 MORIARITY, Lexie JR East Noble 26.54 5

5 EARLY, Kamiyah JR Fort Wayne N 26.95 4

6 STRZELECKI, Allie Fort Wayne B 26.96 3

7 MCCARTER, Te'shiya JR Woodlan 26.98 2

8 ERNSBERGER, Aleka FR Westview 27.05 1

9 WILSON, McKenzie SR Elwood Com 27.09

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHWARTZ, Tyler JR Dekalb 10:54.23 10

2 BECKMANN, Lauren JR Dekalb 11:02.70 8

3 WELCH, Riley SR Fremont 11:10.22 6

4 MCCULLOCH, Kayla SO East Noble 11:17.10 5

5 GAMBLE, Mollie FR Oak Hill 11:31.32 4

6 NORRIS, Saige JR Homestead 11:35.03 3

7 BATT, Kelsey SR Homestead 11:40.01 2

8 SCHEIBER, Chloe JR Huntington N 11:53.77 1

9 THEISMANN, Megan SR Norwell 11:55.46

10 BOATRIGHT, Paige SR Fort Wayne C 11:59.24

11 MARTIN, Hannah SR Fort Wayne C 11:59.28

12 MCMANUS, Emily JR Fort Wayne B 12:02.47

13 RYAN, Emily SR Carroll (Fort 12:03.27

14 SCHMUCKER, Grace FR Fremont 12:48.35

15 FISHER, Aurora FR Mississinewa 13:04.18

STRZELECKI, Erin FR Fort Wayne B DNS

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Fort Wayne Northrop (A) 3:54.89 2(1) 10

2 Homestead (A) 4:01.18 2(2) 8

3 Fort Wayne Wayne (A) 4:04.51 2(3) 6

4 Southwood (A) 4:09.02 1(1) 5

5 Dekalb (A) 4:09.80 2(4) 4

IHSAA MARION GIRLS REGIONAL
Marion, IN
Indiana Wesleyan Univ.

Host: IWU / Marion HS
Tuesday, May 23, 2017

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Eric Jackson
Meet Referee:
R. Fecher, T. Maiden, J. Edmonds
Timing:
E. Jackson / J. Foss

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/23/2017 8:56 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Fort Wayne Concordia Luthera (A) 4:11.21 2(5) 3

7 Garrett (A) 4:11.64 1(2) 2

8 Angola (A) 4:11.69 2(6) 1

9 Fort Wayne Snider (A) 4:15.44 1(3)

10 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger (A) 4:16.37 2(7)

11 Oak Hill (A) 4:16.78 1(4)

12 East Noble (A) 4:18.78 2(8)

13 Woodlan (A) 4:19.43 1(5)

14 Carroll (Fort Wayne) (A) 4:21.11 2(9)

15 Bellmont (A) 4:21.41 1(6)

16 Northfield (A) 4:22.41 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Southwood (A) 4:09.02

2 Garrett (A) 4:11.64

3 Fort Wayne Snider (A) 4:15.44

4 Oak Hill (A) 4:16.78

5 Woodlan (A) 4:19.43

6 Bellmont (A) 4:21.41

7 Northfield (A) 4:22.41

Section 2 of 2

1 Fort Wayne Northrop (A) 3:54.89

2 Homestead (A) 4:01.18

3 Fort Wayne Wayne (A) 4:04.51

4 Dekalb (A) 4:09.80

5 Fort Wayne Concordia Luthera (A) 4:11.21

6 Angola (A) 4:11.69

7 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger (A) 4:16.37

8 East Noble (A) 4:18.78

9 Carroll (Fort Wayne) (A) 4:21.11

#24 Girls High Jump
Starting Height is 4'10 "with 2" progressions till 5'0" then up 1".  Warm-up is 4'6"

6:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WANNER, Addie JR South Adams 5' 7" 10

2 LEATHERMAN, Meleah SO Central Noble5' 4" 8

3 PENTECOST, Cailyn FR Fremont 5' 4" 6

4 BROWN, Katlyn JR Angola 5' 3" 5

5 PHILLIPS, Breanna SR Fort Wayne N5' 3" 4

6 MOUGHLER, Emma SR Eastside 5' 2" 3

7 WRIGHT, Jaeleen SO Homestead 5' 2" 2

8 FRIES, Rachel SR Carroll (Fort 5' 0" 1

9 SMITH, Auja JR Oak Hill 4' 10"

9 NAPIER, Dezirae SO Prairie Height 4' 10"

#24 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
6:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 HART, Mackenzie SR Adams Centr 4' 10"

9 DUFF, Jenna JR Westview 4' 10"

9 BAVER, Tori SR Garrett 4' 10"

14 PARSON, Ashley SR Southwood 4' 10"

14 KOCH, Karmen JR Huntington N 4' 10"

LONG, Micah FR Carroll (Fort NH

HORTON, Megan JR Southern Wel NH

#26 Girls Pole Vault
Starting Height  is 8'6" with 6" progressions till 10' then up4" Warm-up height is
7"6"'

6:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JAQUAY, Rachel SO Churubusco 10' 4" 10

2 CRANSTON, Ali JR Angola 10' 0" 8

3 GARRETT, Grace SR Fort Wayne B9' 6" 6

4 NELSON, Izabelle SR Fort Wayne N9' 0" 5

5 WILSON, Mattie JR Fort Wayne 9' 0" 3.5

5 RATHBURN, Sydney JR Prairie Height 9' 0" 3.5

7 BAVER, Tori SR Garrett 8' 6" 1.5

7 SMITH, Olivia JR Oak Hill 8' 6" 1.5

SCHULER, Attie JR Northfield NH

TARLTON, Megan SO Carroll (Fort NH

NORMAN, Delaney FR East Noble NH

XAYARATH, Erica SO Fort Wayne NH

BURITA, Maggie FR Churubusco NH

HANKENSON, Mia FR Bellmont NH

HAMILTON, Sierra SR Carroll (Fort NH

RUSSELL, Veronika SO Huntington N NH

TIBBETS, Leslie JR Oak Hill NH

#28 Girls Long Jump
10 Min. Flight Warm-up Top 9 to Finals

6:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MUHAMMAD, Kyara SR Fort Wayne N17' 111 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GRIDER, Alexis JR Fort Wayne S17' 93 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WANNER, Addie JR South Adams 17' 53 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MORIARITY, Lexie JR East Noble 17' 51 /4  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BLUHM, Emily Adams Centr 17' 1"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 NELSON, Izabelle SR Fort Wayne N17' 01 /4  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 BIEBER, Kristin SR Fort Wayne 16' 41 /2  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 STAHL, McKenna SO Adams Centr 16' 11 /4  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 TURNER, Jacqueline SR Fort Wayne B15' 113 /4  (NW) 1(1)

10 STRZELECKI, Allie JR Fort Wayne B15' 71 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 MCHUGH, Gabriella SO Angola 15' 71 /4  (NW) 1(3)
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#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
6:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 MOSER, Trisa JR Bluffton 14' 91 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 HUFFMAN, Skye SR Frankton 14' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

14 SALTER, Zoey JR Oak Hill 14' 3"  (NW) 1(6)

MIDDLETON, Gwen SR Homestead NM  (NW) 1

KUNKEL, Kayla JR Central NobleNM  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TURNER, Jacqueline SR Fort Wayne B15' 113 /4  (NW)

2 STRZELECKI, Allie JR Fort Wayne B15' 71 /2  (NW)

3 MCHUGH, Gabriella SO Angola 15' 71 /4  (NW)

4 MOSER, Trisa JR Bluffton 14' 91 /2  (NW)

5 HUFFMAN, Skye SR Frankton 14' 8"  (NW)

6 SALTER, Zoey JR Oak Hill 14' 3"  (NW)

MIDDLETON, Gwen SR Homestead NM  (NW)

KUNKEL, Kayla JR Central NobleNM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MUHAMMAD, Kyara SR Fort Wayne N17' 111 /2  (NW)

2 GRIDER, Alexis JR Fort Wayne S17' 93 /4  (NW)

3 WANNER, Addie JR South Adams 17' 53 /4  (NW)

4 MORIARITY, Lexie JR East Noble 17' 51 /4  (NW)

5 BLUHM, Emily Adams Centr 17' 1"  (NW)

6 NELSON, Izabelle SR Fort Wayne N17' 01 /4  (NW)

7 BIEBER, Kristin SR Fort Wayne 16' 41 /2  (NW)

8 STAHL, McKenna SO Adams Centr 16' 11 /4  (NW)

#32 Girls Discus
10 Min. Flight Warm-up Max of 3 Warm-up Throws / Top 9 to Finals

6:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FITCH, Kloee SR Lakeland 133' 3" 2(1) 10

2 TINEY-WILLIAMS, Alicia JR Fort Wayne N122' 2" 1(1) 8

3 BARNES, Markalah SO Fort Wayne N118' 8" 1(2) 6

4 SORG, Alli SR Fort Wayne N118' 3" 2(2) 5

5 AYRES, Katelyn FR Central Noble114' 6" 2(3) 4

6 MANTICA, Emma SO Homestead 114' 0" 2(4) 3

7 TORRES, Amaya JR Huntington N 107' 9" 2(5) 2

8 HABISCH, Emma SR Fort Wayne S107' 7" 1(3) 1

9 SCHWIETERMAN, Lexi SR Bluffton 106' 5" 2(6)

10 BEHM, Chloe JR Central Noble104' 11" 1(4)

11 JACKSON, Leilanu SO Marion 104' 11" 2(7)

12 HERNDON, Sammie SR Norwell 104' 5" 1(5)

13 BIRCH, Gabby SO Bellmont 100' 11" 1(6)

14 DURHAM, Emily SR West Noble 100' 8" 1(7)

15 YODER, Olivia JR Eastside 100' 0" 1(8)

#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)
6:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 JAMES, Brittnee SO Homestead 88' 4" 2(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TINEY-WILLIAMS, Alicia JR Fort Wayne N122' 2"

2 BARNES, Markalah SO Fort Wayne N118' 8"

3 HABISCH, Emma SR Fort Wayne S107' 7"

4 BEHM, Chloe JR Central Noble104' 11"

5 HERNDON, Sammie SR Norwell 104' 5"

6 BIRCH, Gabby SO Bellmont 100' 11"

7 DURHAM, Emily SR West Noble 100' 8"

8 YODER, Olivia JR Eastside 100' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 FITCH, Kloee SR Lakeland 133' 3"

2 SORG, Alli SR Fort Wayne N118' 3"

3 AYRES, Katelyn FR Central Noble114' 6"

4 MANTICA, Emma SO Homestead 114' 0"

5 TORRES, Amaya JR Huntington N 107' 9"

6 SCHWIETERMAN, Lexi SR Bluffton 106' 5"

7 JACKSON, Leilanu SO Marion 104' 11"

8 JAMES, Brittnee SO Homestead 88' 4"

#30 Girls Shot Put
10 Min. Flight Warm-up Max of 3 Throws / Top 9 to Finals

7:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TINEY-WILLIAMS, Alicia JR Fort Wayne N45' 41 /2 2(1) 10

2 ALLEN, Lanie SR East Noble 42' 31 /4 2(2) 8

3 FITCH, Kloee SR Lakeland 39' 11 /2 2(3) 6

4 HERNDON, Sammie SR Norwell 36' 2" 2(4) 5

5 KLINE, Pahge JR East Noble 36' 11 /2 2(5) 4

6 MALLERY, Alexa SR Norwell 36' 03 /4 2(6) 3

7 WESTBROOK, Jimmi SR Carroll (Fort 35' 71 /4 1(1) 2

8 JACKSON, Leilanu SO Marion 34' 111 /4 1(2) 1

9 MANTICA, Emma SO Homestead 34' 51 /2 1(3)

10 JAMES, Brittnee SO Homestead 33' 73 /4 2(7)

11 BATES, Alayna SO Westview 33' 11 /4 1(4)

12 AYRES, Katelyn FR Central Noble32' 101 /2 1(5)

13 MILLER, Leanna SO Westview 32' 81 /2 1(6)

14 SMITH, Tabi JR Huntington N 32' 71 /4 1(7)

15 BARNES, Markalah SO Fort Wayne N32' 51 /4 2(8)

16 ROGERS, Grace JR Elwood Com 31' 41 /2 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#30 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WESTBROOK, Jimmi SR Carroll (Fort 35' 71 /4

2 JACKSON, Leilanu SO Marion 34' 111 /4

3 MANTICA, Emma SO Homestead 34' 51 /2

4 BATES, Alayna SO Westview 33' 11 /4

5 AYRES, Katelyn FR Central Noble32' 101 /2

6 MILLER, Leanna SO Westview 32' 81 /2

7 SMITH, Tabi JR Huntington N 32' 71 /4

8 ROGERS, Grace JR Elwood Com 31' 41 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 TINEY-WILLIAMS, Alicia JR Fort Wayne N45' 41 /2

2 ALLEN, Lanie SR East Noble 42' 31 /4

3 FITCH, Kloee SR Lakeland 39' 11 /2

4 HERNDON, Sammie SR Norwell 36' 2"

5 KLINE, Pahge JR East Noble 36' 11 /2

6 MALLERY, Alexa SR Norwell 36' 03 /4

7 JAMES, Brittnee SO Homestead 33' 73 /4

8 BARNES, Markalah SO Fort Wayne N32' 51 /4

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Fort Wayne Northrop FWNO 107

2 Homestead HMST 61

3 Fort Wayne Wayne FWWA 38.5

4 Dekalb DEKA 36

4 Carroll (Fort Wayne) CAFW 36

6 East Noble ENOB 33

7 Angola ANGO 24

8 Fort Wayne Concordia Luthera FWCL 23

9 Central Noble CNOB 22

9 South Adams SADM 22

11 Fort Wayne South Side FWSO 21

12 Fort Wayne Snider FWSN 19

13 Woodlan WL 17

14 Lakeland LAKL 16

15 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger FWBD 15

16 Oak Hill OAKH 13.5

17 Heritage HERT 13

18 Norwell NORW 12

18 Fremont FREM 12

20 Churubusco CHUR 10

21 Westview WVEW 9

21 Elwood Community ELWD 9

23 Bellmont BELL 7

24 Huntington North HUNT 6

24 Marion MARN 6

26 Garrett GARR 5.5

27 Southwood SWOO 5

Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

27 Fort Wayne North Side FWNS 5

27 Adams Central ADAM 5

30 Eastside ESTS 4

30 Mississinewa MISS 4

32 Prairie Heights PHTS 3.5

33 Northfield NORF 3

34 Eastbrook EBRK 1
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